
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 09-01-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : GANDI SRINIVAS

H.No 1-83. KOPPULA

SHAYAMPET

WARANGAL RURAL

Telangana

GANDI SHOBHA RANI

-…...

PH: 9948129278

PRL-JI-26 2924C.Code : 28921

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

Bhoopalapally Road- Beside: Indian Oil Petrol Pump, PARKAL, 5061

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

09-Jan-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

PRLWSJCB26 878JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5045DTKA058538

Model No : 5045 D 4WD (14.9 *28)

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

2.51 taper pin.R256046 824.76 866.0020.622.00 20.62 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0433.00

9.02 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7300 183.05 216.0016.474.00 16.47 0.0073181600 9.0 0.054.00

9.03 PIN. SPRING34M7102 27.12 32.002.444.00 2.44 0.0073209090 9.0 0.08.00

9.04 Push RodR515095 350.85 414.0031.586.00 31.58 0.0084099990 9.0 0.069.00

9.05 ENGINE OIL (6.5L CAN)PY10852 2,229.66 2,631.00200.671.00 200.67 0.0027101990 9.0 0.02,631.00

9.06 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

9.07 INSERT FILTER PRIMARYRE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.08 INSERT FILTER SECONDARE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.09 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.010 DRAIN PLUG. PLUG. DRAIR503808 55.93 66.005.031.00 5.03 0.0087089900 9.0 0.066.00

9.011 ROCKER ARM SHAFT. RORE515459 2,474.58 2,920.00222.711.00 222.71 0.0084099990 9.0 0.02,920.00

9.012 SCREW.WITH WASHERRE554007 11.86 14.001.071.00 1.07 0.0073182200 9.0 0.014.00

9.013 Seal. SEAL. PADDYRE61719 578.81 683.0052.091.00 52.09 0.0040169320 9.0 0.0683.00

9.014 THRUST WASHER. THRUR140986 68.64 81.006.181.00 6.18 0.0073182200 9.0 0.081.00

9.015 THRUST WASHER. 540E SU20126 22.88 27.002.061.00 2.06 0.0073182200 9.0 0.027.00

9.016 KNOB. GEARSHIFT AND RSU26107 22.03 26.001.981.00 1.98 0.0039269099 9.0 0.026.00

9.017 INSERT. RANGESHIFT LESU26113 12.71 15.001.141.00 1.14 0.0039269099 9.0 0.015.00

Services

Spares  Total 29 7,436.64 615.68 615.68 0.00 8,668.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 800.0061.02677.97PTO shaft/Gear replacement -5D1 61.02 0.009.0 0.0800.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 300.0022.88254.24General Check up2 22.88 0.009.0 0.0300.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61General Service -  Engine Oil, Engine Oil Filter

& Fuel Filters Change-5D
3 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 100.007.6384.75Transmission Oil filter Replacement4 7.63 0.009.0 0.0100.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 250.0019.07211.86Tappet adjustment -5D5 19.07 0.009.0 0.0250.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 300.0022.88254.24MFWD Trunion R&R-5D6 22.88 0.009.0 0.0300.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 600.0045.76508.47PTO Lever R&R-5D7 45.76 0.009.0 0.0600.00

2288.14 2,700.000.00205.930.000.007.00Service Total 205.93

Grand Total : 36 9,724.74 821.61 821.61 0.00 11,368.00

Page : 1/2

https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com/


SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Eleven Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Eight  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 11,368.00

0.00Round Off :

2,700.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 8,668.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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